Loyal | NUP29/850
  Bearing No. NUP29/850
F 925 mm
d 850 mm
D 1120 mm
B 155 mm
C 155 mm
r min. 8 mm
db min 930 mm
Weight 430 Kg
dc min 952 mm
da max 920 mm
ra max. 5 mm
r1 max. 8 mm
da min. 878 mm
Da max. 1092 mm
Size (mm) 850x1120x155
Width (mm) 155
Bearing number NUP29/850
Bore Diameter (mm) 850
Outer Diameter (mm) 1120
(Grease) Lubrication
Speed
380 r/min
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
3760 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
8740 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1